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CABANILLAS PATRICIA
ACEVEDO MARIO GUI
damian garcia
Tamara Agustina Vent
CHANAMPA DAVID ED
Celeste Bustamante
TORRES SILVANA NOE!
CATAN VERONICA
Zulema Elizabeth Villa

SILVA MARTIN VICENT

23260233904
20244818154
20338756063
23415651414
20304142201
27367179622
27296560958
23278201694
27406553642

20359619449

45.68
48.3
40.78
18.82
17.5
20.85
18.5
18.1
27.98
25.0

0.0
0.0

P03-L1-Oficial-/MG Si 0 OoFP 9A13 9A13 9A13

P08-L1-Oficial-PSI Si 0O OP M 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13
P10-105L5-108b.Infine It.! No 0O OP M 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13
P10-105L5-108b.Infine It.! No 0 0P M 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13
P11-103L5-108b.Infine It.: No 0 OP M 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13
P11-103L5-108b.Infine It.: No 0 OP M 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13
P11-103L5-108b.Infine It.: No 0O OP M 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13
P12-104L4-108b It.4-LENC No 0O OP M 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13
P16-106L5-108b.Infine It.t No 0O OP M 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13
SE ENCUENTRA INSCRIPT! No 0004PP0046 108 B INFINE PF 0O OP M 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13 9A13




